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192 208 (信太)

田中　彦博 (都島工業) 吉屋　達貴 (摂津)

福嶋　将 (池田)

永澤　孝志 (箕面自由) 福原　壱星

竹谷　斗和 (八尾翠翔)

太田　虎希 (北かわち皐が丘) 脇田　史遠 (ヌヴェール)

(清水谷)

肥塚　琉希也 (布施) 仲谷　一輝 (福井)

古堤　一道 (緑風冠)

笹岡　優心 (昇陽) 春田　海斗

古林　栄人 (長尾)

百﨑　甚兵 (和泉) 武知　直太朗 (大手前)

(泉大津)

森本　悠介 (生野) 内山　敢太 (堺西)

辻花　秀太郎 (大産大附)

林　優聖 (東住吉) 原　陽鵬

服部　樹新 (山本)

土屋　慧太 (吹田東) 栗山　聡大 (夕陽丘)

(鳳)

山下　隼斗 (淀商業) 石井　壮樹 (センター附属)

市川　稜真 (日新)

中辻　楓牙 (藤井寺) 濵﨑　一秀

宮川　秀人 (桜和)

猿橋　悠 (富田林) 北嶋　慶叶 (大阪信愛)

(長吉)

森田　晴仁 (浪速) 津川　空聖 (大冠)

前田　優斗 (大商学園)

山田　悠生 (追手門学院) 菅　優月

赤銅　優太 (上宮太子)

奥田　禮輝 (大塚) 中村　颯太 (大阪電通大)

(茨木西)

冨永　遥紀 (東大谷) 宮戸　来偉人 (大阪国際)

和田　優志 (高津)

山下　廉太郎 (枚方なぎさ) 加藤　大翔

角谷　昇哉 (高槻)

和田　亘平 (春日丘) 別所　篤志 (北野)

(牧野)

米田　賢 (泉北) 髙橋　哲成 (狭山)

今西　壮良 (桜塚)

藤本　健汰 (日根野) 瀧川　星弥

児玉　來喜 (汎愛)

池田　悠翔 (上宮) 山口　温季 (芦間)

(大阪青凌)

景利　拳斗 (堺東) 坂田　隼 (八尾)

伊勢村　庵 (柴島)

前田　隼人 (今宮) 福島　彩人

松村　光将 (枚方津田)

中濱　虎侍郎 (北摂つばさ) 青山　力 (関西福祉)

(東淀工業)

森山　文太 (千里) 神谷　響 (西成)

小谷　溫 (関西大倉)

大津　遼太郎 (久米田) 大西　颯真

乾　颯来 (芥川)

沖　倖矢 (港) 山本　青快 (河南)

(八尾北)

佐藤　祐太 (箕面) 八重澤　一輝 (北千里)

砂田　幸一郎 (早稲田摂陵)

竹國　結賀 (山田) 上田　雄大

小田　壮汰 (香里丘)

上山　晃人 (近大泉州) 髙橋　悠斗 (枚方)

(夕陽丘学園)

松尾　謙芯 (高槻北) 栗林　潤 (東大阪敬愛)

本多　昊大 (いちりつ)

大谷　仁人 (あべの翔学) 藤岡　勇希

石崎　慎太朗 (大阪偕星)
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224 240 (八尾北)

梅村　駿輔 (東淀川) 相坂　槇斗 (千里青雲)

新井　凛太朗 (大商学園)

保科　蒼磨 (みどり清朋) 大坪　泰智

髙山　幸祐 (北千里)

木口　陽斗 (鳳) 末武　遼太 (信太)

(住吉)

大森　宏祐 (今宮) 安井　瑛太 (東百舌鳥)

梶原　優希 (あべの翔学)

相田　琉空 (枚方なぎさ) 本山　瑞貴

松嶋　雄大 (豊中)

菅根　功太郎 (近大泉州) 楠田　龍斗 (久米田)

(大教池田)

説田　修万 (高槻) 入谷　朋輝 (佐野)

加藤　仁 (藤井寺)

森　直斗 (堺西) 河崎　充良

佐々木　維 (OBF)

中村　凛太朗 (東) 兵頭　秀弥 (貝塚)

(東大谷)

菊池　真吉 (園芸) 杉本　龍斗 (清教学園)

中川　毅人 (和泉)

藤島　雫 (吹田) 吉田　京介

冨田　皓太 (生野)

梶浦　海維 (北かわち皐が丘) 山元　遥生 (河南)

(茨木)

八木　秀 (八尾) 内田　圭音 (咲くやこの花)

野村　流生 (大阪国際)

上井谷　颯志 (八尾翠翔) 阪口　悠人

柏原　夢翔 (大阪電通大)

宮本　蓮希 (旭) 向井　勇大 (岸和田)

(阿武野)

荒川　慶樹 (槻の木) 森田　啓 (泉大津)

辻　魁斗 (大阪青凌)

松本　宗 (布施北) 赤﨑 　 勇斗

内田　陽瀬 (豊島)

大東　隼人 (牧野) 圓井　蓮斗 (港)

(関西大倉)

大濵　颯人 (池田) 鍋多　琉華 (大塚)

村田　礼 (刀根山)

佐ノ木　壮太 (都島工業) 鬼頭　理功

森　光孝 (桜和)

谷戸　紘次郎 (大手前) 北田　悠翔 (長吉)

(香里丘)

岩野　洸樹 (ヌヴェール) 馬越　惟央 (汎愛)

魚田　大翔 (布施工科)

西内　天翔 (成美) 小野寺　悠真

久川　柚稀 (日新)

藤森　俊亮 (高石) 亀井　翼 (センター附属)

(福井)

伊藤　文太 (枚方) 浅川　英雄 (東住吉)

松下　力 (貝塚南)

福田　聖也 (渋谷) 山下　壱護

平田　晃大 (高槻北)

中曽　楓斗 (泉北) 柳田　凜空 (清水谷)

(大冠)

蓑毛　大惺 (阿倍野) 原槙　琉聖 (三島)

滝山　瑠斗 (工芸)

井川　太陽 (市岡) 播本　直也

荒井　優 (枚岡樟風)

瀧尻　小太朗 (大産大附) 芳賀　祥泰 (花園)

(堺東)

松井　颯太朗 (高津) 玉橋　風翔 (常翔啓光)

田中　陽向 (りんくう翔南)

田和　奏音 (交野) 向山　純平

澄　光瑠 (四條畷)
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256 272 (大阪電通大)

藤本　快理 (三島) 藤本　桐生 (枚方津田)

中村　翔真 (花園)

太田　歩仁 (藤井寺) 藤原　悠生

守屋　暁洋 (東大阪敬愛)

小林　快琉 (八尾北) 三浦　和輝 (泉大津)

(西野田工科)

濵田　紘太郎 (高槻) 松永　陸 (大冠)

志田　虹朗 (港)

川端　侑志 (吹田) 𠮷村　歩

本多　望夢 (狭山)

奥村　風人 (大産大附) 林　輝 (大阪信愛)

(長吉)

伊藤　明貴 (千里青雲) 環　啓介 (箕面)

鈴木　海翔 (八尾翠翔)

七牟禮　璃久 (東淀川) 豊島　侑

東口　憧音 (布施工科)

善才　翔真 (春日丘) 岩田　大輝 (交野)

(追手門学院)

穴田　遼翔 (高津) 輿那　龍成 (東淀工業)

水田　悠琥 (阿倍野)

南澤　一那 (和泉) 奥田　直大

服部　暁弥 (枚岡樟風)

坪井　大知 (豊中) 堀田　恭助 (信太)

(千里)

金丸　悠大 (東住吉) 貞　元気 (いちりつ)

日昔　翔吾 (日根野)

山口　優輝 (富田林) 山口　力輝

東　凛太郎 (ヌヴェール)

根来　優平 (浪速) 西尾　歩高 (上宮)

(桜塚)

南　順太 (河南) 今吹　真一郎 (佐野)

藁科　頼大 (堺東)

中村　勇理 (清明学院) 津田　健太朗

金平　春紀 (大手前)

定本　大志 (緑風冠) 森　翔大 (咲くやこの花)

(柴島)

中田　佳希 (北野) 木村　咲翔 (堺西)

大桐　颯太 (山本)

島田　倖哉 (鳳) 図師　政宗

平尾　拓斗 (都島工業)

井上　泰地 (汎愛) 葛󠄀山　真紀 (久米田)

(東百舌鳥)

大久　海土 (貝塚南) 中里　勇斗 (芥川)

田中　輝太郎 (市岡)

竹内　智悠 (生野) 矢野　颯佑太

廣畑　総一郎 (大教平野)

河添　慎 (旭) 遠藤　祥太郎 (岸和田)

(摂津)

朱　鵬飛 (門真なみはや) 村上　優翔 (今宮工科)

小山　凌 (高槻北)

今村　晴道 (長尾) 笹木　授誉

花山　怜生 (大商学園)

藤原　滉太 (枚方) 水上　慶人 (夕陽丘)

(成美)

栗原　瑞希 (刀根山) 伊藤　魁神 (淀商業)

吉良　駿希 (今宮)

武田　蓮 (布施) 木下　友登

新田　純大 (早稲田摂陵)

山田　瑛太 (関西大倉) 三好　裕太 (東)

(上宮太子)

武田　莉玖 (牧野) 中本　柊 (吹田東)

正野　貴之 (清教学園)

巽　涼 (八尾) 鬼頭　誠太郎

篠塚　良悠 (常翔啓光)
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288 304 (早稲田摂陵)

森　広翔 (追手門学院) 横田　健伸 (あべの翔学)

平松　晃弥 (上宮)

永吉　秀多 (昇陽) 筒井　康惺

進藤　龍之介 (大産大附)

東　宣寿 (信太) 松谷　琉生 (東大谷)

(夕陽丘学園)

谷口　裕哉 (上宮太子) 窪田　涼介 (いちりつ)

川畑　聖稀 (工芸)

矢野　空蓮羽 (園芸) 山田　龍冴

小池　尚士 (摂津)

奥田　廉叶 (夕陽丘) 石田　麟太郎 (旭)

(東住吉)

佐野　智紀 (大阪電通大) 森山　桜介 (東淀工業)

酒井　正太 (咲くやこの花)

井上　武哉 (関西大倉) 野口　晴生

鈴木　大生 (池田)

吉田　優真 (泉北) 浅堀　瑛汰 (星翔)

(藤井寺)

岩田　風輝 (みどり清朋) 安村　寛大 (大阪青凌)

畑　瑛大 (四條畷)

森田　滉大 (茨木) 川島　颯太

溝口　正志 (牧野)

岡田　修斗 (布施) 龍野　奏人 (堺東)

(岸和田)

森本　優真 (芦間) 山口　空輝 (長吉)

山口　慧斗 (大阪国際)

久保　光輝 (槻の木) 泉谷　晴

井本　潤 (北かわち皐が丘)

田中　優翔 (芥川) 倉田　一心 (浪速)

(河南)

川東　将也 (成美) 岡本　一輝 (箕面自由)

原田　陽世 (清水谷)

田籠　紘宥 (香里丘) 竹本　慶一郎

仮屋　颯仁 (東百舌鳥)

南口　力洸 (枚方なぎさ) 佐藤　銀士郎 (今宮)

(春日丘)

森川　優人 (阿倍野) 籾山　大智 (刀根山)

海老原　俊介 (北千里)

藤川　雄大 (狭山) 竹島　遙音

内海　馴里 (吹田)

西山　諒 (高津) 伊藤　拓夢 (北野)

(市岡)

稲田　悠人 (豊中) 小牧　虎大朗 (布施工科)

加藤　大翔 (千里)

江口　幸輝 (福井) 石丸　万将

當山　倖生 (汎愛)

小川　蒼空 (堺西) 中居　和真 (大塚)

(桜塚)

谷川　晃之佑 (英真学園) 迫　凜晟 (近大泉州)

岡　優晟 (渋谷)

奥田　啓太 (八尾) 山川　小次郎

竹村　陽眞 (三島)

山本　風真 (枚岡樟風) 小山　竜樹 (清教学園)

(大教池田)

山下　大翔 (センター附属) 入山　優大 (鳳)

柳原　漣太 (長尾)

伊藤　燦之介 (東淀川) 田中　優也

田淵　愛琉 (大商学園)

張　俊博 (東大阪敬愛) 大野　一煌 (箕面)

(花園)

西久保　燎佑 (千里青雲) 北山　平 (久米田)

田村　駿 (日新)

十石　陽起 (高石) 石垣　大和

S中村　太輔 (桜和)
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320 336 (岸和田)

岡野　航 (阿倍野) 三根　朔太郎 (いちりつ)

櫻根　進太 (高槻)

角屋　健人 (牧野) 甲斐　広大

西尾　崇士朗 (清教学園)

福良　輝流 (大手前) 福島　彰柾 (吹田東)

(布施工科)

堂前　蒼太 (枚方なぎさ) 水野　翔介 (東百舌鳥)

耒田　真也 (八尾)

松尾　カイル (咲くやこの花) 大和　英次

景川　智尊 (富田林)

奥川　巧真 (三島) 入村　幸紀 (市岡)

(大阪信愛)

塩月　奎太朗 (千里青雲) 今井　健一 (藤井寺)

グエン　タイン・フック (花園)

吹田　翔輝 (東大阪敬愛) 田縁　聡汰

三島　快斗 (箕面)

池上　翔和 (高槻北) 四宮　大瑚 (刀根山)

(久米田)

S松下　航汰 (桜和) 金谷　太智 (追手門学院)

青木　留惟 (近大泉州)

篠山　煌心 (香里丘) 細川　惺名

豊山　璃人 (大冠)

入江　航太郎 (吹田) 江島　大地 (高石)

(河南)

大平　和樹 (成美) 奥田　碧稀 (山本)

松岡　歩夢 (鳳)

盛　翔太朗 (福井) 一井　琉伽

越智　康太 (北野)

西岡　陸人 (常翔啓光) 金澤　龍希 (布施)

(八尾北)

佐藤　凪 (芥川) 吉川　宏佑 (浪速)

津田　凌征 (大阪電通大)

冨田　啓太 (生野) 川本　大将

本房　海樹 (信太)

横見　真之介 (桜塚) 阿部　泰知 (港)

(春日丘)

田中　遥久 (今宮) 日高　優希 (汎愛)

辻岡　壱颯 (OBF)

木戸　煌 (豊島) 中村　直之

堀　琥太郎 (交野)

田辺　義人 (早稲田摂陵) 塚本　義倖 (大阪国際)

(泉北)

柴田　優希 (夕陽丘) 眞田　光輝 (狭山)

氏原　健太 (北千里)

矢形　怜久 (大塚) 桑原　一心

山脇　心 (センター附属)

坂上　慶照 (和泉) 岡田　克希 (阪南)

(枚岡樟風)

林　海翔 (高津) 赤岸　秀哉 (茨木)

米崎　瑞輝 (佐野)

前川　颯吾 (大阪青凌) 戸田　龍希

片山　琉星 (りんくう翔南)

森﨑　翔 (豊中) 丹生　光風 (東)

(長吉)

那須　瑛太 (東淀工業) 石島　羽流 (旭)

辻　悠人 (北かわち皐が丘)

三谷　昌来 (大商学園) 中西　琥星

杉浦　厚太 (四條畷)

藤田　寿也 (都島工業) 西口　連太郎 (日新)

(関西大倉)

藤本　巽 (枚方) 竹村　蒼生 (東住吉)

竹村　大粋 (あべの翔学)

髙橋　良慈 (大産大附) 八十川　侑大

髙島　悟 (東大阪柏原)
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337 353

111 122
513 521

338 354

601 605

339 355

112 123

514 522

113 124

340 356
645

647

341 357

114 125
515

523

342 126

602 358

343 606

359
516

115
524

344 127

667 668 360
678

345

116 361
517

128
525

346

603 362

347 607

117 363

518
526

118 129

348 364

646
648

349 365

119 130

519 527

120 131

350 366

604 608

351 367

520 528
121 132

352 368 (枚方津田)

中尾　陽太 (緑風冠) 坂上　龍一 (山本)

余　永祥 (大手前)

阿部　倖芽 (追手門学院) 新井　翼

坂本　清佑 (東淀川)

山中　雄斗 (堺西) 木下　諒 (千里)

(芥川)

浦本　哲平 (高石) 駒井　悠輔 (狭山)

久保　陽路 (春日丘)

夏目　伸樹 (日新) 祝部　優斗

松元　葉琉 (藤井寺)

中北　憲伸 (東大谷) 宗政　優希 (咲くやこの花)

(大塚)

和泉　咲哉 (八尾翠翔) 髙　潤 (センター附属)

永田　匠 (東大阪敬愛)

玉城　洸明 (住吉) 脇田　莉玖

恒吉　泰佑 (富田林)

小栗　諒斗 (淀商業) 山元　翼 (東淀工業)

(東住吉)

河野　遼太朗 (大教池田) 嶝口　昊生 (北かわち皐が丘)

日野　純乃介 (八尾)

宇田川　啓太 (浪速) 假屋　獅子丸

中内　珀琉 (三島)

山下　和輝 (大阪青凌) 葛西　悠伸 (いちりつ)

(高槻北)

草野　凛 (摂津) 宇野　雄大 (吹田東)

香川　拓人 (大阪国際)

岡本　蓮生 (枚方) 常藤　隼大

友田　樹 (早稲田摂陵)

片貝　悠真 (市岡) 林　功輝 (布施工科)

(ヌヴェール)

田中　大翔 (岸和田) 梶川　修吾 (日根野)

小野山　海仁 (高槻)

横山　仁斗 (久米田) 森村　晃士

瓦井　梗平 (北千里)

水口　陽嵩 (近大泉州) 井木　一哲 (関西大倉)

(花園)

堺　陽斗 (夕陽丘学園) 芳村　康太郎 (長尾)

丸山　颯汰 (信太)

安田　悠斗 (堺東) 西口　蒼真

岡　史楓 (箕面自由)

中村　大悟 (刀根山) 給田　奏音 (高津)

(河南)

今岡　劉備 (汎愛) 金　ハラム (泉北)

S平岡　寛大 (桜和)

大畑　泰冴 (北野) 坪井　槙太

藤田　陽平 (池田)

関　奏汰 (牧野) 政田　瑞稀 (港)

(東)

岸中　結希弥 (長吉) 平山　雅浩 (槻の木)

林　遥 (清水谷)

中谷　祐輔 (和泉) 金子　柊哉

山口　優音 (福井)

上野　春輝 (東百舌鳥) 橋本　楓真 (旭)

(北摂つばさ)

堀田　智哉 (千里青雲) 岡村　浬 (八尾北)

西村　勇飛 (上宮太子)

工藤　哉泰 (園芸) 橋本　勇輝

西辻　逢人 (夕陽丘)

木村　蒼良 (枚方なぎさ) 中上　椋雅 (生野)

(清教学園)

阪本　楓馬 (大商学園) 衣川　健太 (山田)

鈴木　雄太 (吹田)

橋田　虎乃佑 (泉大津) 大山　大智

高繁　秀悟 (上宮)
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369 385

133 144
529 537

370 386

609 613

371 387

134 145

530 538

135 146

372 388
649

651

373 389

136 147
531

539

374 148

610 390

375 614

391
532

137
540

376 149

669 670 392
679

377

138 393
533

150
541

378

611 394

379 615

139 395

534
542

140 151

380 396

650
652

381 397

141 152

535 543

142 153

382 398

612 616

383 399

536 544
143 154

384 400 (東)

片山　暖士 (大冠) 小野　絆結 (枚岡樟風)

松本　奏志 (東淀川)

宮嶋　琉聖 (大産大附) 松井　健

柳　幸志 (東淀工業)

佐々木　光翔 (高槻北) 西村　由維 (いちりつ)

(大阪電通大)

中嶋　銘一 (近大泉州) 池田　響 (東大阪敬愛)

石井　一樹 (住吉)

岡本　翔馬 (摂津) 村中　悠紀成

河合　健佑 (OBF)

森田　拓也 (布施) 宇都宮　悠人 (浪速)

(高津)

菊池　大雅 (久米田) 三宅　旬 (芥川)

小水流　翔 (福井)

土田　廉也 (港) 乾　瞬太

山根　幸音 (渋谷)

幸田　希 (北野) 新居　廉大 (上宮太子)

(大商学園)

那須　庵 (大塚) S加藤　峻佑 (桜和)

宮地　颯馬 (四條畷)

島　寿宏 (千里) 松川　藏太

犬塚　雅貴 (箕面自由)

木根　慧人 (千里青雲) 内間　康誠 (池田)

(吹田東)

田岡　佑磨 (堺西) 西嶋　柊馬 (吹田)

成田　崇人 (河南)

毛塚　翼 (センター附属) 鈴木　智典

武田　健志 (東百舌鳥)

三浦　遼平 (茨木) 橋本　侑軌 (清教学園)

(大阪信愛)

高橋　翔 (関西福祉) 與那嶺　陽生 (豊中)

深田　夏希 (咲くやこの花)

間下　和玖 (みどり清朋) 橋本　桃太

鳥山　慎一郎 (大教平野)

小川　千明 (市岡) 川西　一瑳 (常翔啓光)

(箕面)

濵田　陽向 (刀根山) 橋口　茉心斗 (阿倍野)

横山　琉音 (日新)

欠上　優斗 (八尾北) 野阪　壮太

藤村　淳生 (都島工業)

金居　優真 (上宮) 光橋　郁斗 (泉大津)

(布施工科)

後藤　優羽 (成美) 袋畠　颯太 (香里丘)

織田　慧人 (佐野)

貞光　朔 (夕陽丘) 米谷　悦志

中尾　奏大 (桜塚)

具志　應助 (鳳) 多畑　海斗 (今宮)

(堺東)

德山　大嘉 (大教池田) 亘　海斗 (工芸)

宇都宮　凜音 (岸和田)

菊池　來斗 (長尾) 松山　隼也

早見　琉輝 (春日丘)

梨木　愼太郎 (追手門学院) 坂本　夢羽 (三島)

(淀商業)

大村　航平 (北かわち皐が丘) 田中　翔大 (ヌヴェール)

福本　栄太 (早稲田摂陵)

遠藤　聖知 (昇陽) 速見　弘幸

新田　友 (生野)

丸内　湊太 (枚方なぎさ) 石川　聖恩 (豊島)

(藤井寺)

佐々木　陸 (山本) 中村　修 (泉北)

河合　奏音 (汎愛)

吉田　虎汰朗 (枚方) 岩本　陸

宮崎　優之介 (あべの翔学)
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401 417

155 166
545 553

402 418

617 621

403 419

156 167

546 554

157 168

404 420
653

655

405 421

158 169
547

555

406 170

618 422

407 622

423
548

159
556

408 171

671 672 424
680

409

160 425
549

172
557

410

619 426

411 623

161 427

550
558

162 173

412 428

654
656

413 429

163 174

551 559

164 175

414 430

620 624

415 431

552 560
165 176

416 432 (旭)

細山田　蒼斗 (早稲田摂陵) 村上　凰貴 (大阪偕星)

山尾　豪 (日新)

溝畑　環 (桜塚) 岡中　隼斗

山本　拓未 (牧野)

室内　歩翔 (今宮) 原　悠悟 (市岡)

(東大谷)

山西　大惺 (布施工科) 北村　優宗 (追手門学院)

𡈽屋　大輝 (センター附属)

野田　優斗 (ヌヴェール) 西野　琴也

岡庭　紳之介 (芥川)

金谷　周 (港) 岩井　晧亮 (上宮)

(大阪電通大)

横山　宙永 (緑風冠) 中山　大夢 (摂津)

石垣　櫂 (柴島)

馬場　宗助 (りんくう翔南) 福田　真生

福永　理仁 (芦間)

前田　敦志 (関西大倉) 藤谷　航太 (堺東)

(茨木)

柳谷　飛翔 (咲くやこの花) 島村　貫右 (夕陽丘学園)

岡留　琉稀 (花園)

萬田　涼平 (東住吉) 片岡　遼成

長田　和麻叶 (吹田)

松本　閃人 (八尾翠翔) 西原　匠人 (泉北)

(枚方)

池田　爽真 (高槻北) 鉄野　悠真 (岸和田)

田中　奏翔 (夕陽丘)

西脇　龍興 (東淀工業) 田中　祥太

坪本　悠汰 (箕面)

坂井　優心 (春日丘) 林田　翔悟 (四條畷)

(西野田工科)

加藤　大空 (高槻) 段野　嵐 (長尾)

大村　壮人 (山田)

矢部　敦士 (狭山) 福岡　愛士

奥野　瑛太 (成美)

梅井　奏太 (長吉) 岡島　琢磨 (上宮太子)

(いちりつ)

中村　海璃 (香里丘) 長浜　周臥 (生野)

尾山　太郎 (枚方なぎさ)

小川　純平 (都島工業) 白根　大暉

中村　栞汰 (泉大津)

二木　陸斗 (高石) 井内　睦己 (富田林)

(布施)

深江　航至 (北野) 中山　真碧 (大阪国際)

南　湧佑斗 (和泉)

栄　龍司 (豊中) 山野　龍平

岡田　勇聡琥 (大産大附)

賀來　大地 (貝塚南) 上埜　公誠 (清水谷)

(堺西)

山根　慶大 (大阪青凌) 清水　柊星 (北かわち皐が丘)

新藤　康央 (東百舌鳥)

野中　唯仁 (交野) 宮本　琉生

原田　碧空 (枚岡樟風)

中村　空駕 (信太) 松谷　天馬 (刀根山)

(箕面自由)

中川　友太 (大塚) 村上　智哉 (鳳)

松田　颯世 (枚方津田)

谷渕　瑛太 (大手前) 上住　謙太郎

佐久間　彬 (千里)

許　元泰 (東淀川) 梶山　湖太郎 (千里青雲)

(北千里)

木村　輝明 (近大泉州) 藤崎　之輝 (池田)

岩田　晃史朗 (八尾)

小川　倖大 (茨木西) 西野　陽海

藪木　芳純 (清教学園)


